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Québec, 19-1-2019

NATATION

NATATION

Epreuve 1
2019-01-19 - 13:00

Dames, 4 x 100m 4 nages

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018

Rang

1. Université de Montréal 1

LAMBERT, Mégan
LAPOINTE, Marie-Lou

2. Université de Montréal 2
GRAVEL, Anne-Marie
RHEAUME, Justine

3. Gee-Geesl
GODON, Sara
SHEARER, Lauren

4. Lavl
CAISSIE, Veronique
DEBLOIS, Andreanne

5. McGILL1
GILLIS, Rebecca
HAFAZALLA, Farah

+0,72

+0,70

+0,61

+0,10

+0,64

+0,66
+0,12

6. Club de natation Patriotes 1

LABBE, Annie-Pier
ROBERGE, Raphaele

+0,70

7. Université de Sherbrooke Vert 1

PATENAUDE, Laurence
GODIN, Marie-Laurence

8. McGILL 2
OKUMURA, Emma
VAN NOORD, Nikki

9. Lav2
ARNAUTOVITCH, Béatrice
FORTIN, Roxanne

10. Gee-Gees 2
SAVILLE, Renee
MALLON, Samantha

+0,70
+0,09

+0,70
+0,29

+0,57

+0,60

11. Université de Sherbrooke Vert 2

GODOLPHIN, Sarah
GIROUX, Catherine

+0,58

32.91
33.80

33.23
34.90

31.69
35.36

32.54
35.31

32.17
37.65

33.64
36.21

34.75
35.06

32.96
36.74

33.08
37.54

33.37
35.97

35.93
34.45

Université de Montréal
1:09.04 ARLANDIS, Anais
1:13.03 MAINVILLE, Ariane

Université de Montréal

1:10.33 NGUYEN, Angeline

1:14.60 SAVARD, Katerine
Gee-Gees

1:06.35 NIELSON, Kate

1:14.93 RONDEAU, Mayheve
Lav

1:08.00 GIRARD, Améliane

1:15.46 TREMBLAY, Gabrielle
McGILL

1:06.85 VALIHORA, Grace

1:20.72 PITTINGER, Isabella

Club de natation Patriotes
1:09.49 GAGNE, Karyn
1:17.58 GUAY-BOISVERT, Janelle

Université de Sherbrooke Vert

1:12.01 COUTURE, Simonne
1:15.53 CASSIVI-VERMETTE, Alizé
McGILL
1:08.01 SHEWCHUK, Claire
1:21.45 PAQUIN, Nathalie
Lav
1:08.41 REID, Audréanne
1:19.58 LEGAULT-WARREN, Elise
Gee-Gees
1:11.52 FONG-MCMASTER, Claire
1:17.49 LE, Cattuong

Université de Sherbrooke Vert

1:15.13 GAMACHE, Sophie
1:16.18 DUFOUR, Stéphanie

+0,02

Temps

4:22.87

28.83
26.89

4:24.44
29.00
26.49

4:27.13
29.67
27.68

4:30.25
30.85
28.49

4:33.59
30.45
29.20

4:33.98
30.29
28.27

4:36.44
30.30
29.14

4:37.35

30.73
29.18

4:37.85
30.66
28.18

4:38.75
31.23
29.53

4:44.20
30.91
30.66

Pts

683

1:02.77
58.03

671
1:03.10
56.41

651
1:05.63
1:00.22

628
1:07.13
59.66

606
1:04.62
1:01.40

603
1:07.27
59.64

587
1:04.77
1:04.13

581

1:05.74
1:02.15

578
1:10.03
59.83

573
1:07.95
1:01.79

540
1:07.53
1:05.36
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NATATION

NATATION

Epreuve 2
2019-01-19-13:11

Messieurs, 4 x 100m 4 nages

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018

Rang Temps Pts
1. Université de Montréal 1 Université de Montréal 3:52.40 709
LAPERLE, Vincent +0,67  28.32 58.06 TABOGA, Vincent 25.78 56.11
VALLERAND, Nathanael +0,22  30.31 1:05.45 BUJOLD, Antoine 24.93 52.78
2. Lavil Lav 3:54.36 691
GAGNE, Jérémy +0,56  28.52 59.66 BELANGER, Simon-Pierre 26.02 58.06
DERY-BERGERON, Jérémie 30.11  1:04.38 DUFRESNE, Jean-Philippe 24.17 52.26
3. McGILL 1 McGILL 3:5453 690
SECCHI, Clement +0,59  27.80 57.69 WANG, Samuel 26.31 56.59
HEIN, Wiliam 31.29 1:07.81 FREIBERGER, Brandon 24.47 52.44
4. Université de Sherbrooke Vert 1 Université de Sherbrooke Vert 3:58.35 657
GENESSE-GRENIER, Etienne +0,66  30.19  1:02.61 LEMAY, Hugo 26.90 58.35
NAISBY, Jonathan +0,15  29.33  1:03.64 GAUDREAU, Simon 25.10 53.75
5. McGILL 2 McGILL 3:59.57 647
LASINSKI, Samuel +0,65 29.19  1:01.83 WIST, Kade +0,12  26.55 56.94
HAASLER, Adrian 31.86 1:08.18 COLLIN, Marius 25.26 52.62
6. Gee-Gees 1 Gee-Gees 4:.02.71 622
DOUCETTE, Jordan +0,69  30.09 1:02.18 VILAIN, Matthieu 26.69 57.96
BARRETT, William +0,08  30.85 1:07.33 SVETOV, Alex 25.67 55.24
7. Université de Montréal 2 Université de Montréal 4:03.59 616
TREMBLAY, Jeremy +0,63  29.16  1:00.18 IOUREYV, Victor 27.55 59.80
GAUVREAU, Xavier +0,14  31.87 1:08.41 LANDRY-DUCHARME, Ludovic 26.16 55.20
8. Lav2 Lav 4:03.87 614
FORTIER-MORISSET, Louis +0,71  30.19  1:01.28 VILLENEUVE, Antoine +0,06  27.42 58.43
CLOUTIER, Thomas -0,01  30.84 1:08.51 THIVIERGE, Mathieu +0,03  26.28 55.65
9. Gee-Gees 2 Gee-Gees 4:06.41 595
FORREST, Gordon +0,58 29.68 1:02.04 DEMERS, Jamie 27.64 59.88
ISAAC, Jacob +0,24  32.01  1:10.09 NICKERSON, Judson 25.82 54.40
10. Université de Sherbrooke Vert 2 Université de Sherbrooke Vert 4:2457 480
HOUDE, Jeremy +0,72  30.83  1:03.80 VINSON, Antoine 29.34  1:05.80
JACQUES, Nicolas 34.49  1:14.83 BOLDUC, Etienne 29.05  1:00.14
Epreuve 3 Dames, 200m Libre Cat. générale
2019-01-19 - 13:15 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2018
Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. SAVARD, Katerine 25 Université de Montréal 2:02.86 777 29.05 30.96 31.57 31.28
2. CIGNA, Frédérique 21 Université de Montréal 2:03.95 757 29.36 31.35 31.53 31.71
3. POUDRIER, Magalie 24 Lav 2:05.57 728 29.52 31.74 32.01 32.30
4. BEAUCHEMIN, Charlotte 21 Université de Montréal 2:05.89 722 28.55 31.77 32.62 32.95
5. VANDAL, Delphine 22 Gee-Gees 2:06.38 714 29.39 32.13 32.81 32.05
6. DOUEIHY, Gabriella 19 McGILL 2:08.92 673 30.29 32.66 33.30 32.67
7. HARZE, Marine 21 Gee-Gees 2:10.02 656 29.91 32.56 33.60 33.95
8. DORNIC, Morgane 20 Lav 2:10.30 651 30.91 33.38 33.36 32.65
9. YAMASHITA-BALL, Adelle 20 Gee-Gees 2:10.56 647 30.82 33.17 33.73 32.84
10. VALIHORA, Grace 18 McGILL 2:11.79 630 31.53 34.16 33.64 32.46
11. MILLQY, Ella 19 McGILL 2:12.42 621 31.30 33.44 33.80 33.88
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Epreuve 3, Dames, 200m Libre, Cat. générale
Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
12. MOTHE, Bailey 19 McGILL 2:12.97 613 31.17 33.56 34.14 34.10
13. FINKBEINER, Mackenzie 22 Gee-Gees 2:13.07 612 31.60 34.00 33.80 33.67
14. JUUTI, Alina 21 Gee-Gees 2:13.25 609 31.85 34.17 34.04 33.19
15. TERRIAULT, Andrea 20 Université de Montréal 2:13.75 602 30.94 33.88 34.46 34.47
16. CHARRON, Samie 21 Lav 2:13.85 601 31.64 34.28 34.30 33.63
17. GUAY-BOISVERT, Janelle 20 Club de natation Patriotes 2:13.89 600 31.05 34.03 34.38 34.43
18. GILLIS, Rebecca 23 McGILL 2:14.15 597 30.85 34.22 34.51 34.57
19. KMETIC-MARCEAU, Mirela21 Lav 2:15.14 584 31.61 35.01 34.25 34.27
20. MILLER, Erin 19 McGILL 2:15.67 577 31.11 34.31 35.18 35.07
21. MORTER, Meaghan 19 McGILL 2:15.77 576 32.00 34.74 34.80 34.23
22. LORTIE, Marie-Laurence 23 Lav 2:16.16 571 31.43 34.76 35.06 34.91
23. POLLEY, Katie 18 Gee-Gees 2:16.64 565 31.42 35.05 35.03 35.14
24. KANAAN, Malorie 20 Gee-Gees 2:16.93 561 31.90 34.98 34.37 35.68
25. MORIN, Gabrielle 19 Université de Sherbrooke Ve2:17.63 553 32.03 35.10 35.27 35.23
26. HALVORSEN, Madison 18 Gee-Gees 2:18.84 538 30.79 33.45 36.78 37.82
27. DUQUETTE, Catherine 20 Lav 2:18.90 538 31.09 34.93 36.53 36.35
28. GODOLPHIN, Sarah 21 Université de Sherbrooke Ve2:20.37 521 31.80 35.60 36.27 36.70
29. REID, Audréanne 22 Lav 2:29.35 432 34.06 36.54 38.75 40.00
30. CASSIVI-VERMETTE, Alizé 19 Université de Sherbrooke Ve2:36.13 378 33.73 38.71 42.32 41.37
hc. DUSABLON, Jade 25 Université de Montréal 2:15.42 580 31.89 34.28 34.75 34.50
hc. CUDMORE, Alison 20 Gee-Gees 2:18.62 541 32.28 35.15 35.70 35.49
Epreuve 4 Messieurs, 200m Libre Cat. générale
2019-01-19 - 13:27 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. CASARIN, Davide 23 Gee-Gees 1:50.26 791 26.17 28.01 28.65 27.43
2. LAPERLE, Vincent 20 Université de Montréal 1:54.51 706 27.13 29.62 29.88 27.88
3. BELANGER, Samuel 22 Lav 1:54.63 704 26.68 29.18 29.75 29.02
4. CHAMPAGNE, Montana 22 Gee-Gees 1:56.12 677 28.05 29.45 29.97 28.65
5. PETIT, Ambroise 23 Lav 1:56.51 670 28.35 30.20 29.68 28.28
6. MASSE-SAVARD, Nicolas 23 Université de Montréal 1:57.24 658 28.25 29.73 29.97 29.29
7. SIMARD, Pierre-Adrien 23 Lav 1:57.74 650 27.52 30.02 30.69 29.51
BRENKEN, David 19 McGILL 1:57.74 650 27.80 29.67 30.47 29.80
9. HARTAL, David 21 McGILL 1:58.52 637 27.10 29.72 30.90 30.80
10. DESJARDINS-LABELLE, A22 Université de Montréal 1:58.81 632 27.19 29.79 30.02 31.81
11. MATTE, Samuel 23 Lav 1:59.31 624 28.71 30.42 30.49 29.69
12. PLACKOSKI, Aleksandar 18 Gee-Gees 2:00.41 607 28.27 31.21 30.44 30.49
13. PERRY, Joseph 19 McGILL 2:01.03 598 28.29 30.68 31.34 30.72
14. PILLING, Zachary 23 Gee-Gees 2:01.16 596 28.38 31.18 31.42 30.18
15. GRILLO, Kristi 18 Gee-Gees 2:01.47 592 27.99 30.66 31.40 31.42
16. LANDRY-DUCHARME, Lud20ic Université de Montréal 2:02.76 573 28.57 31.09 31.67 31.43
17. SUN, Stephen 22 Gee-Gees 2:02.79 573 27.66 32.38 31.76 30.99
18. FISHER, Stephen 20 McGILL 2:03.07 569 28.60 31.89 30.89 31.69
19. LAUZON, Maxim 19 Lav 2:03.68 560 27.97 32.49 31.85 31.37
20. LEMAY, Hugo 23 Université de Sherbrooke Ve2:04.03 556 29.24 31.69 31.78 31.32
21. CHATELAIN-LAFLAMME, A.20 Université de Montréal 2:04.15 554 28.38 31.46 32.02 32.29
22. BELANGER, Raphael 19 Lav 2:04.61 548 28.35 30.84 32.36 33.06
23. JOLICOEUR-DESROCHES25.. Club de natation Patriotes 2:06.31 526 29.57 32.03 32.62 32.09
24. BURNEY, Vincent 23 Université de Sherbrooke Ve2:07.97 506 29.56 32.01 33.22 33.18
25. LACHAPELLE, Laurent 23 Club de natation Patriotes 2:08.10 504 30.21 32.36 32.84 32.69
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Epreuve 4, Messieurs, 200m Libre, Cat. générale
Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
26. HOULE, Xavier 21 Club de natation Patriotes 2:08.73 497 30.53 32.48 32.67 33.05
27. HARRIS, Logan 17 Gee-Gees 2:08.89 495 29.80 32.67 33.25 33.17
28. IOUREV, Victor 21 Université de Montréal 2:09.72 486 30.23 32.11 33.84 33.54
29. BOLDUC, Etienne 22 Université de Sherbrooke Ve2:13.49 446 30.86 33.77 34.84 34.02
30. MICHAUD, Antoine 19 Université de Sherbrooke Ve2:17.85 405 30.08 33.93 36.36 37.48
hc. REXHA, Besjon 18 Gee-Gees 2:03.12 568 29.31 31.12 31.43 31.26
hc. PAULIN, Maxime 18 Gee-Gees 2:07.50 512 29.32 32.18 33.07 32.93
hc. SLJUKA, Vincenzo 21 Gee-Gees 2:08.09 504 30.16 32.60 32.27 33.06
hc. POISSON, Charles 23 Lav 2:11.58 465 30.89 34.28 32.26 34.15
hc. ELLIOTS10SB9SM10, Aidal9 Gee-Gees 2:30.94 308 34.15 38.62 39.98 38.19
Epreuve 5 Dames, 100m Brasse Cat. générale
2019-01-19 - 13:41 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2018
Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. LAPOINTE, Marie-Lou 24 Université de Montréal 1:13.59 661 34.38 39.21
2. GODIN, Marie-Laurence 21 Université de Sherbrooke Vert 1:14.98 625 35.15 39.83
3. RHEAUME, Justine 22 Université de Montréal 1:15.26 618 35.50 39.76
4. BEAULIEU-LEPINE, Juliette 19 Université de Montréal 1:15.47 613 35.57 39.90
5. SHEARER, Lauren 19 Gee-Gees 1:15.57 611 35.86 39.71
6. MAROIS, Sophie 23  Université de Montreéal 1:15.90 603 36.29 39.61
7. VAILLANCOURT, Elysa 23 Université de Montréal 1:16.18 596 35.68 40.50
8. DEBLOIS, Andreanne 23 Lav 1:16.69 584 36.79 39.90
9. KNOTT, Sarah 18 McGILL 1:16.88 580 34.95 41.93
10. SHEEDY, Anne-Sophie 22 Lav 1:16.99 577 35.70 41.29
11. GAGNE, Karyn 24 Club de natation Patriotes 1:17.17 573 36.31 40.86
12. GOYETTE, Tatyanna 18 Université de Montréal 1:17.30 571 35.72 41.58
13. CZECH, Ann-Sophie 20 Université de Montréal 1:17.49 566 35.04 42.45
14. ROBERGE, Raphaele 22 Club de natation Patriotes 1:18.06 554 36.89 41.17
15. RICARD, Justine 22 Club de natation Patriotes 1:18.40 547 37.03 41.37
16. GIROUX, Catherine 21 Université de Sherbrooke Vert 1:18.87 537 37.03 41.84
17. FORTIN, Roxanne 21 Lav 1:19.39 527 38.08 41.31
18. MALLON, Samantha 20 Gee-Gees 1:19.76 519 37.76 42.00
19. LE, Cattuong 19 Gee-Gees 1:20.91 497 38.04 42.87
20. RONDEAU, Mayheve 18 Gee-Gees 1:21.28 491 38.07 43.21
21. HAFAZALLA, Farah 19 McGILL 1:22.19 475 38.96 43.23
22. SIMARD, Camille 20 ugar 1:24.94 430 39.77 45.17
23. DUFOUR, Stéphanie 22 Université de Sherbrooke Vert 1:26.87 402 41.27 45.60
hc. MILLER, Rylan 19 Gee-Gees 1:22.46 470 38.38 44.08
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Epreuve 6
2019-01-19 - 13:47

Messieurs, 100m Brasse

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. NAISBY, Jonathan 25 Université de Sherbrooke Vert 1:03.61 724 29.87 33.74
2. DERY-BERGERON, Jérémie 24 Lav 1:05.57 661 31.17 34.40
3. VALLERAND, Nathanael 26 Université de Montréal 1:06.40 636 31.55 34.85
4. BELANGER, Simon-Pierre 22 Lav 1:07.33 610 31.26 36.07
5. DEMERS, Jamie 19 Gee-Gees 1:.07.55 604 32.27 35.28
6. SLOBODA, Arnold 23 Université de Montréal 1:07.74 599 31.27 36.47
7. TABOGA, Vincent 23 Université de Montréal 1:08.09 590 32.40 35.69
8. BARRETT, William 18 Gee-Gees 1:08.20 587 32.10 36.10
9. HAASLER, Adrian 19 McGILL 1:08.51 579 32.33 36.18

10. GAUVREAU, Xavier 20 Université de Montréal 1:08.75 573 32.41 36.34
11. JI, Eric 18 McGILL 1:08.78 573 31.71 37.07
12. SOMERS, Colm 20 McGILL 1:09.05 566 32.26 36.79
13. HEIN, William 18 McGILL 1:09.33 559 33.08 36.25
14. CLOUTIER, Thomas 21 Lav 1:09.69 550 32.65 37.04
15. LASINSKI, Samuel 19 McGILL 1:09.94 545 32.79 37.15
16. RICE, Ethan 21 Gee-Gees 1:10.74 526 32.38 38.36
17. SMITH, Tyler 22 Gee-Gees 1:10.90 523 32.65 38.25
18. BELANGER, Raphael 19 Lav 1:12.39 491 33.23 39.16
19. DAUPHIN - LAPRISE, Alexandre 20 Université de Montréal 1:12.48 489 34.16 38.32
20. ISAAC, Jacob 19 Gee-Gees 1:13.39 471 34.00 39.39
21. JACQUES, Nicolas 20 Université de Sherbrooke Vert 1:14.14 457 34.77 39.37
hc. KONRAD, Dawson 20 Gee-Gees 1:10.63 529 33.47 37.16
hc. WONG, Jonathan 22 Gee-Gees 1:13.80 463 34.26 39.54

Epreuve 7 Dames, 400m 4 nages Cat. générale

2019-01-19 - 13:52 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018

Rang Age Temps Pts
1. RHEAUME, Justine 22 Université de Montréal 5:05.31 664
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:50.71 42.30 250m: 3:13.15 41.36 350m: 4:30.27 35.42

100m: 1:08.41 36.89 200m: 2:31.79 41.08 300m: 3:54.85 41.70 400m: 5:05.31 35.04

2. DORNIC, Morgane 20 lLav 5:11.90 622
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:54.46 41.79 250m: 3:18.84 44.28 350m: 4:38.85 35.07

100m: 1:12.67 39.07 200m: 2:34.56 40.10 300m: 4:03.78 44.94 400m: 5:11.90 33.05

3. ARNAUTOVITCH, Béatrice 23 Lav 5:16.15 598
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:51.24 39.99 250m: 3:17.63 47.15 350m: 4:41.02 36.12

100m: 1:11.25 38.89 200m: 2:30.48 39.24 300m: 4:04.90 47.27 400m: 5:16.15 35.13

4. NIELSON, Kate 18 Gee-Gees 5:16.86 594
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:52.35 42.11 250m: 3:18.16 45.20 350m: 4:40.70 36.67

100m: 1:10.24 37.81 200m: 2:32.96 40.61 300m: 4:04.03 45.87 400m: 5:16.86 36.16

5. KACZMARCZYK, Anne-Marie 22  Gee-Gees 5:17.53 590
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:54.42 42.33 250m: 3:19.78 44.57 350m: 4:41.94 37.39

100m: 1:12.09 39.03 200m: 2:35.21 40.79 300m: 4:04.55 44.77 400m: 5:17.53 35.59

6. MOTHE, Bailey 19 McGILL 5:18.82 583
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:52.22 40.73 250m: 3:18.81 46.39 350m: 4:43.01 36.77

100m: 1:11.49 38.81 200m: 2:32.42 40.20 300m: 4:06.24 47.43 400m: 5:18.82 35.81
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Epreuve 7, Dames, 400m 4 nages, Cat. générale
Rang Age Temps bts
7. LEVESQUE-PERO, Rosalie 21 lav 51894 582

50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:50.67 38.50 250m: 3:17.28 49.00 350m: 4:42.85 37.24
100m: 1:12.17 39.12 200m: 2:28.28 37.61 300m: 4:05.61 48.33 400m: 5:18.94 36.09

8. NOLET, Isabelle 25  Université de Montréal 5:26.51 542
50m: 3427  34.27 150m: 1:57.36 43.16 250m:  3:25.44 46.42 350m: 4:50.26  37.95
100m: 1:14.20  39.93 200m: 2:39.02 41.66 300m: 4:12.31 46.87 400m: 5:26.51  36.25

9. LAMBERT, Mégan 21 Université de Montréal 5:28.88 531

50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:54.13 41.02 250m:  3:22.99 48.46 350m: 4:51.05 38.98
100m: 1:13.11 39.43 200m: 2:34.53 40.40 300m: 4:12.07 49.08 400m: 5:28.88 37.83

10. FONG-MCMASTER, Claire 21  Gee-Gees 5:290.31 529
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:55.24 44.45 250m: 3:26.40 46.89 350m: 4:51.55 38.03
100m: 1:10.79 38.02 200m: 2:39.51 44.27 300m: 4:13.52 47.12 400m: 5:29.31 37.76

11. SHUAI, Stephanie 19 Gee-Gees 5:40.34 479
50m:  33.97 3397  150m: 1:59.32  44.36  250m: 3:32.39  49.92  350m: 5:02.18  40.03
100m: 1:14.96  40.99  200m: 2:42.47 4315  300m: 4:22.15  49.76  400m: 5:40.34  38.16

Epreuve 8 Messieurs, 400m 4 nages Cat. générale
2019-01-19 - 14:05 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2018
Rang Age Temps Pts
1. TREMBLAY, Jeremy 22 Université de Montréal 4:32.12 719

50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:37.07 36.33 250m: 2:50.76 37.33 350m: 4:01.10 31.39
100m: 1:00.74 31.99 200m: 2:13.43 36.36 300m: 3:29.71 38.95 400m: 4:32.12 31.02

2. PETIT, Ambroise 23  Lav 4:33.94 705
50m: 28.88  28.88 150m: 1:38.07 36.73 250m: 2:51.34 38.06 350m: 4:02.71  32.20
100m: 1:01.34  32.46 200m: 2:13.28 35.21 300m: 3:30.51 39.17 400m: 4:33.94  31.23

3. LAPERLE, Vincent 20  Université de Montréal 4:36.47 686
50m: 28.29  28.29 150m: 1:36.37 35.78 250m:  2:52.80 39.98 350m: 4:05.90  32.60
100m: 1:00.59  32.30 200m: 2:12.82 36.45 300m: 3:33.30 40.50 400m: 4:36.47  30.57

4. MASSE-SAVARD, Nicolas 23  Université de Montréal 4:44.74 628
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:43.29 39.08 250m: 3:03.28 41.43 350m: 4:15.73 30.46
100m: 1:04.21 34.19 200m: 2:21.85 38.56 300m: 3:45.27 41.99 400m: 4:44.74 29.01

5. GAGNE, Jérémy 23 lav 4:4481 627
50m:  29.26  29.26  150m: 14135  37.10  250m: 2:58.14  40.83  350m: 4:12.91  34.36
100m: 1:.04.25  34.99  200m: 2:17.31 3596  300m: 3:38.55 4041  400m: 4:44.81  31.90

6. BEALS, Connor 19 Gee-Gees 4:45.04 626

50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:40.22 37.10 250m: 2:58.08 41.31 350m: 4:13.69 33.53
100m: 1:03.12 34.33 200m: 2:16.77 36.55 300m: 3:40.16 42.08 400m: 4:45.04 31.35

7. HEIN, William 18 McGILL 4:46.06 619
50m: 3047  30.47  150m: 14275 3779  250m: 2:59.87  39.75  350m: 4:14.18  33.50
100m: 1:.04.96  34.49  200m: 2:20.12  37.37  300m: 3:40.68  40.81  400m: 4:46.06  31.88

8. SOMERS, Colm 20  McGILL 4:46.87 614
50m:  30.31  30.31  150m: 1:44.03  38.60  250m: 3:01.97 3953  350m: 4:15.69  33.50
100m: 1:05.43 3512  200m: 2:22.44 3841  300m: 3:42.19  40.22  400m: 4:46.87  31.18

9. YOUNES, Alexander 18  McGILL 4:50.41 591
50m: 30.70  30.70 150m: 1:43.10 37.24 250m: 3:01.84 41.92 350m: 4:16.79  33.28
100m: 1:05.86  35.16 200m: 2:19.92 36.82 300m: 3:43.51 41.67 400m: 4:50.41  33.62
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Epreuve 8, Messieurs, 400m 4 nages, Cat. générale
Rang Age Temps Pts
10. HAASLER, Adrian 19 McGILL 4:51.43 585
50m: 30.96  30.96 150m: 1:44.55 38.19 250m: 3:03.55  41.26 350m: 4:19.42  34.55
100m: 1:06.36  35.40 200m: 2:22.29 37.74 300m: 3:44.87 41.32 400m: 4:51.43  32.01
11. HEHLEN, Xavier 20  Université de Montréal 4:5391 571
50m: 2953  29.53 150m: 1:43.85 39.34 250m: 3:04.05  41.44 350m: 4:20.56  34.25
100m: 1:0451  34.98 200m: 2:22.61 38.76 300m: 3:46.31 42.26 400m: 4:53.91  33.35
12. NICKERSON, Judson 18 Gee-Gees 4:5590 559
50m: 30.20  30.20 150m: 1:45.28 39.62 250m: 3:06.64  43.39 350m: 4:23.97 3271
100m: 1:05.66  35.46 200m: 2:23.25 37.97 300m: 3:51.26  44.62 400m: 4:55.90  31.93
13. BELANGER, Edouard 20 Llav 4:57.39 551
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:44.21 40.35 250m: 3:09.00 4453 350m: 4:26.03 32.75
100m: 1:03.86  33.85 200m:  2:24.47 40.26 300m: 3:53.28  44.28 400m: 4:57.39  31.36
14. ISAAC, Jacob 19 Gee-Gees 5:01.77 527
50m: 29.13  29.13 150m: 1:46.57 41.36 250m: 3:07.73  41.22 350m: 4:26.72  36.47
100m: 1:05.21  36.08 200m: 2:26.51 39.94 300m: 3:50.25  42.52 400m: 5:01.77  35.05
15. RICE, Ethan 21 Gee-Gees 5:08.83 492
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:51.26 41.66 250m: 3:12.68  41.03 350m: 4:33.09  37.64
100m: 1:09.60  38.00 200m: 2:31.65 40.39 300m: 3:55.45  42.77 400m: 5:08.83  35.74
Epreuve 9 Dames, 50m Libre Cat. générale
2019-01-19 - 14:16 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2018
Rang Age Temps Pts
1. MAINVILLE, Ariane 24 Université de Montréal 26.37 723
2. ARLANDIS, Anais 21 Université de Montréal 26.40 720
3. BEAUCHEMIN, Charlotte 21 Université de Montréal 26.85 685
4. GODON, Sara 18 Gee-Gees 27.20 659
5. POUDRIER, Magalie 24 lav 2729 652
6. GUAY-BOISVERT, Janelle 20 Club de natation Patriotes 2768 625
7. NGUYEN, Angeline 21 Université de Montréal 2773 621
8. LEGAULT-WARREN, Elise 18 lLav 27.80 617
9. VANDAL, Delphine 22  Gee-Gees 2781 616
10. SHEEDY, Anne-Sophie 22  lLav 2783 615
11. TREMBLAY, Gabrielle 22  lav 27.93 608
12. GAGNE, Karyn 24 Club de natation Patriotes 27.95 607
13. CAISSIE, Veronique 19 Lav 2797 606
14. VAN NOORD, Nikki 20 McGILL 28.08 598
15. RONDEAU, Mayheve 18 Gee-Gees 2839 579
16. HARZE, Marine 21  Gee-Gees 2843 577
17. FORBES, Jessica 20 Gee-Gees 28.46 575
18. LE, Cattuong 19 Gee-Gees 2847 574
19. SAVILLE, Renee 19 Gee-Gees 28.49 573
20. GIRARD, Améliane 20 lav 28,57 568
21. PITTINGER, Isabella 19 McGILL 28.60 566
22. HALVORSEN, Madison 18 Gee-Gees 28.76 557
